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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE ACADEMIC (SESSION 2025-26)
S.NO. FESTIVAL DATE DAY NO. OF
DAYS

01 Sarhul 01.04.2025 | - Tuesday 01
02 Ramnawami 06.04.2025 | 07.04.2025 | Sun. — Mon. 02
03 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025 | - Monday 01
04 Summer Vacation 19.05.2025 | 11.06.2025 | Mon. — Wed. 24
05 World Yoga Day 21.06.2025 | - Saturday 01
06 Muharram 06.07.2025 | - Sunday 01
07 Rakshabandhan 09.08.2025 | - Sunday 01
08 Independence Day 15.08.2025 | - Friday 01
09 Krishna Janmashtami 16.08.2025 | - Saturday 01

10 Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2025 | - Wednesday 01
11 | Durga Puja T - 29.09.2025 | 04.10.2025 | Mon.—Sat. |06
12 Deepawali 20.10.2025 | - Monday 01

13 Chhata Puja 25.10.2025 | 28.10.2025 | Sat. — Tue. 04
14 Bal Diwas 14.11.2025 | - Friday 01

15 Jharkhand Sthpana Diwas 15.11.2025 | - Saturday 01

16 Dr. Rajendra Pd. Jayanti 03.12.2025 | - Wednesday 01

17 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 | - Thursday 01

18 Winter vacation 29.12.2025 | 03.01.2026 | Mon. — Sat. 06
19 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12.01.2026 | - Monday 01
20 Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 | - Wednesday 01

21 Saraswati Puja 23.01.2026 | - Friday 01
22 Republic Day 26.01.2026 | - Monday 01
23 Mabhashivratri 15.02.2026 | - Sunday 01
24 Holi 03.03.2026 | 05.03.2026 | Tue.— Thu. 03
25 Eid 21.03.2026 | - Saturday 01
26 Ramnawami 26.03.2026 | 28.03.2026 | Thu. — Sat. 03

PARENT TEACHER MEET OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION

S.NO. | CLASS DATE

01 ITOV 25.03.2026

02 VITO VIII 30.03.2026

03 IX TO XII 31.03.2026

§

7ot

ecretary
ecretary

Adarsh+2 Uch ha Vlf‘"ala/a

'p\rf) ‘tm&w
MDARSH + UCHCH‘ VIDYALM

fre lnuaem.a)

-MAKAIFL
4FFIL K0.-3430043, SC 'WOL C0DE -8/ 1)

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Estd. 1993

ADARSH +2 UCHCHA VIDYALAYA

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi upto 42 level

At. =Madhwatand, P.O. ~=Makatpur, P.S. <Jainagar,
Distt. ~Koderma (Jharkhand) PIN - 825318
Affiliation No. : 3430249, School No. : 66443

EXAMINATION CALENDAR SESSION 2025-26

EXAMINATION PERIOD CLASS SYLLABUS & PORTION
Periodic Test - 1 04.07.2025 to 09.07.2025 Tto XTI
Periodict Test — I1 28.08.2025 to 30.08.2025 Ito XII
Half Yearl Examination | 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025 Ito XII

As per Syllabus Circulated

Periodic Test — I11 24.11.2025 to 26.11.2025 I to XII by School
Pre-Board 15.01.2026 to 21.01.2026 X to XII
Annual Examination As per cbse exam schedule Ito IX

37 @t

Secreta
Secreta ry

Adarsh+2 Uchcha Vidyalaya
Madhwatand (Koderma)

'Pm \Q-L % |
Principal
PRINCIPAL
in*2H +2 UCHCHA VIDYALAYA
.- 1 ADHWATAND, P.0-MAKATPUR
\FFIL, K0.-3430249, SCHOOL CODE.6%43



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

